State of Misconsin 1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0799/1 DAK:jlg:km

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 428

November 10, 1999 - Offered by Representative URBAN.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 3, line 7: delete "\$10,000" and substitute "\$1,000".
- 3 **2.** Page 4, line 25: delete "\$10,000" and substitute "\$1,000".
- **3.** Page 5, line 14: delete "\$1,000 \$10,000" and substitute "\$1,000".

5 (END)